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Note 1: JBS2020-9 supersedes JBS2020-5. 
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FIG. ITEM 
 

PART 
NUMBER 

 
NOMECLATURE 

 
EFFECT 

UNITS 
PER 

ASSY. 

1       1       
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
26 
27 
28 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

 

206-0752 
JBS2003-3 
JBS2005-2 
206-1351-2 
JBS220-1 
ES49011-3 
ES40158-3 
ES49011-2 
JBS2020-5 
ES26104-2 
ES40158-2 
ES43030-2 
ES02126-2 
ES40151-1 
ES48149-3 
ES40151-2 
ES40150-2 
ES49011-1 
ES40150-3 
ES40149-1 
ES40149-2 
ES40149-3 
ES41061-2 
JBS915-1 
JBS915-2 
ES41061-1 
AN924-8D 
ES06022-1 
ES48149-2 
ES48149-1 
AN924-10D 
ES26104-1 
JBS2020-9 
 

Plumbing Installation 
FWD Evaporator 
AFT Evaporator 
Condenser 
Compressor 
O-ring 
Service Valve 
O-ring 
Pressure Switch 
Expansion Valve 
Service Valve 
Receiver/Drier 
Fire Sleeve 
90 Fitting 
Hose 
90 Fitting 
45 Fitting 
O-ring 
45 Fitting 
Fitting 
Fitting 
Fitting 
Tee Fitting 
Bulkhead Fitting 
Bulkhead Fitting 
Tee Fitting 
Nut 
Insulation Tape 
Hose 
Hose 
Nut 
Expansion Valve 
Pressure Switch 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Note 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Note 1 
 

 
RF 

1 ref 
1 ref 
1 ref 
1 ref 

8 
1 
5 
1 

1 ref 
1 
1 

42 in 
4 

360 in 
1 
2 
8 
3 
4 
1 
5 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

700 in 
60 in 

336 in 
1 

1 ref 
1 
 
 

   Note 1:    JBS2020-9 supersedes JBS2020-5.  
 

Air Conditioning System – Plumbing Systems 
IPL FIGURE 1 
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FIG. ITEM PART 
NUMBER 

NOMENCLATURE EFFECT UNITS 
PER 

ASSY 
1    1 

2 
 
4 
 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
12 
13a 
13b 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
- 
- 
 
 

206-0408 
JBS220-1 
 
JBS823-1 
 
MS28775-211 
JBS806-5 
JBS806-4 
JBS59-7 
JBS15005-1 
JBS15005-2 
ES20033-27 
ES20033-34 
AN4-13A 
AN935-416 
AN315-5R 
AN960-516 
AN4-6A 
MS21042-4 
AN4-15A 
AN960-416 
AN4-11A 
NAS1351-3H6 
JBS364-2 
JBS197-6 
ES32066-2 
MS21042-5 
214-1410-1 
206-1435-2 
206-1435-3 

Compressor Installation 
Compressor Assy 
 
Compressor Mount 
 
O-ring 
Adj. Support 
Adj. Bracket 
Stud 
Spline Internal Ring 
Adapter Pulley 
Belt                                         
Belt 
Bolt 
Lock Washer 
Nut 
Washer 
Bolt 
Nut 
Bolt 
Washer 
Bolt 
Screw 
Bushing 
Spacer 
Bushing 
Nut 
Washer 
Spanner Wrench 
Spanner Wrench 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
B model 
L3, L4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
L4 
B, L3 

RF 
1 
 

1 
 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
3 
2 
2 
2 
8 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
1 
8 
1 
1 

 
 

Air Conditioning System-Compressor Assembly/Instl 
IPL FIGURE 1 

 
 
 
 

21-50-03 
August 4/06 

       Page 1002   



 



 



 



 



 
 



 



 



 



 



 

ES61060-2

21-50-05 
April 26/10 
Page 1002

JBS862-6





 



 



 



 



 



 
 


